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Magnesium contributes to a normal energy metabolism.

Data Sheet

BAVARIAN BAR 
Blueberry Flavour

Oat bar with freeze dried blueberries. With sweetener.

Ingredients: Whole grain oat flakes (45 %), soluble corn fiber, oligofructose syrup, cocoa butter, humectant glycerol, 
freeze dried blueberries (2,5 %), natural flavouring, acid citric acid, magnesium hydroxide, acidity regulator phosphoric 
acid, preservative potassium sorbate, sweetener sucralose. May contain traces of other nuts, peanuts, soy, lupine, 
milk and eggs.

Average nutritional 
values

per 100 g % NRV*
per 100 g

per serving
(50 g)

% NRV*
per 50 g

Energy 1363 kJ
328 kcal

686 kJ
165 kcal

Fat
of which saturates

13 g
6,4 g

6,5 g
3,2 g

Carbohydrates
of which sugars 
of which polyols

34 g
2,6 g
5,0 g

17 g
1,3 g
2,5 g

Fibre 29 g 15 g

Protein 6,3 g 3,2 g

Salt < 0,01 g < 0,01 g

Magnesium 117 mg 31 % 58,4 mg 16 %

Use: Take 1 bar per day. Drink additionally plenty of water due to the high-fiber content. This product does not substi-
tute a balanced and varied diet and a healthy lifestyle.

Store in a cool and dry place.

Contents: 50 g (= 1 serving)

* Percent of Nutrient Reference Values


