

BAVARIAN BAR

Magnesium contributes to a normal energy metabolism.

Blueberry Flavour

Oat bar with freeze dried blueberries. With sweetener.

Ingredients: Whole grain <u>oat</u> flakes (45 %), soluble corn fiber, oligofructose syrup, cocoa butter, humectant glycerol, freeze dried blueberries (2,5 %), natural flavouring, acid citric acid, magnesium hydroxide, acidity regulator phosphoric acid, preservative potassium sorbate, sweetener sucralose. May contain traces of other <u>nuts</u>, <u>peanuts</u>, <u>soy</u>, <u>lupine</u>, <u>milk</u> and <u>eggs</u>.

Average nutritional values	per 100 g	% NRV* per 100 g	per serving (50 g)	% NRV* per 50 g
Energy	1363 kJ 328 kcal		686 kJ 165 kcal	
Fat of which saturates	13 g 6,4 g		6,5 g 3,2 g	
Carbohydrates of which sugars of which polyols	34 g 2,6 g 5,0 g		17 g 1,3 g 2,5 g	
Fibre	29 g		15 g	
Protein	6,3 g		3,2 g	
Salt	< 0,01 g		< 0,01 g	
Magnesium	117 mg	31 %	58,4 mg	16 %

^{*} Percent of Nutrient Reference Values

Use: Take 1 bar per day. Drink additionally plenty of water due to the high-fiber content. This product does not substitute a balanced and varied diet and a healthy lifestyle.

Store in a cool and dry place.

Contents: 50 g (= 1 serving)